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Land Office—1637-1938
Law Department
Law Examiners

Legal Holidays,
Legislation, &mmission on Uniformity of
Legislative Reference Department
Legislative Pay Roll

Legislature, 1939-1941
Librarians, State—1827-1938

Library Advisory Commission
Library, State
License Commissioners {See under desired county)
License Commissioners, Baltimore City
Live Stock Sanitary Serviece
Loans Commissioner

Lords Proprietary of Maryland

M.

Maryland Commission to Reepresent the State abt the New
York World’s Fair, 1939
Maryland Cooperation Commission
Maryland Deputy State and County Health Officers. .. . ...
Maryland County Agriculture Agents
Maryland Emergency Housing and Park Commission_____. .
Maryland National Capital Park and Planning Commission.._.
Maryland National Guard
Maryland Penitentiary
Maryland in Congress
Maryland House of Correction
Maryland Public Library Advisory Commission..
Maryland Racing Commission
Maryland School for the Deaf
Maryland School for Boys
Maryland State Flag (illustration)...............between pages
Maryland State Health Department
Maryland State House, built 1772 (illustration)
Maryland State Penal Farm
Maryland State Police
Maryland State Planning Commission,
Maryland Tercentenary Memorial Commission
Maryland, The Great Seal of (illustration)
Maryland Training School for Boys,
Maryland Training School for Colored Girls,__..
Maryland Tuberculosis Sanatoria,
Maryland, University of
Maryland Veterans’ Commission
Maryland Water Front Commission
Maryland Workshop for the Blind
Maryland Youth Commission
Mechanical Engineering, State Department... . ... -
Medical Examining Board
Mental Hygiene, State Board of
Miles, Hooper Steele (Sketeh)
Military Staff, Governor’s
Military Department,

Puge

478
24
96

391
10
10

447

138

479
29

10

159

47
126
460

122
123
73
38
118
111
51
55
480
56
29
104
30
31
130-131
70

56
78
118
115
441
31
117
69
33
54
116
107
122
105
96
59
389

51



