•	Fage
L.	
Land Office-1637-1938	478
Law Department	24
Law Examiners	96
Legal Holidays	391
Legislation, Commission on Uniformity of	10
Legislative Reference Department	10
Legislative Pay Roll	447 138
Legislature, 1939-1941 Librarians, State—1827-1938	479
Library Advisory Commission	29
Library State	10
Library, State	10
License Commissioners, Baltimore City	159
Live Stock Sanitary Service	47
Loans Commissioner	125
Lords Proprietary of Maryland	460
М.	
Maryland Commission to Reepresent the State at the New	
York World's Fair, 1939	122
Maryland Cooperation Commission Maryland Deputy State and County Health Officers	123
Maryland County Agriculture Agents	73 38
Maryland Emergency Housing and Park Commission	118
Maryland National Capital Park and Planning Commission	111
Maryland National Guard	51
Maryland Penitentiary	55
Maryland in Congress	480
Maryland House of Correction	56
Maryland Public Library Advisory Commission	29
Maryland Racing Commission	104
maryiand School for the Deal	30
Maryland School for Boys	31
Maryland State Flag (illustration) between pages	130-131
Maryland State Health Department Maryland State House, built 1772 (illustration)	70 2
Maryland State Penal Farm	56
Maryland State Police	78
Maryland State Planning Commission	118
Maryland Tercentenary Memorial Commission	115
Marvland, The Great Seal of (illustration)	441
Maryland Training School for Boys Maryland Training School for Colored Girls	31
Maryland Training School for Colored Girls	117
Maryland Iuderculosis Sanatoria	69
marviand. University of	33
Maryland Veterans Commission	54
Maryland Water Front Commission	116
Maryland Workshop for the Blind	107
Maryland Youth Commission Mechanical Engineering, State Department	122
Modical Examining Roard	105
Medical Examining Board Mental Hygiene, State Board of	9 6 59
Miles, Hooper Steele (Sketch)	389
Military Staff, Governor's	909 6
Military Staff, Governor's Military Department	51